2024
Clamp on transducer
Easy to install
Clamp on transducer
Transit time Ultrasonic Flow Meter
02
Widely used in chemicals, irrigation,industrial process water, watersupply, water treatment,
boiler, etc.

Flow range: 0.1m/s-12.0m/s
Display: 2.4" 320*240 IPS LCD can 360 spins (easy to read)
Ordering information
Extended length, up to 656 feet (200m), per 16 feet (5m) is a lengthen unit
  Ultrasonic Flow Meter Clamp on transducer X6
C500 Clamp on transducer. Operating temperature: -40°F~176°F (-40°C ~ 80°C)
09
Ordering infomation
Ultrasonic flowmeter data sheet
Please fill in your information in as much detail as possible, if you need help, please contact our business manager, we will be happy to help you.
Name: Title: Unit: Filling date:Tel:
Quantity on demand: In the next 2 to 3 years:In the next 12 months:
Pipe material: Outer diameter:         mm Wall thickness:            mm Fluid:
Minimum flow:
Corrosivity:
Maximum flow:
Temperature:                  °c Yes
Unit of measurement: L/min 3m /h
Available Power supply: The standard product is 24VDC power supply, if you need 220VAC, optional external power converter?
Viscosity:
Output: RS485, 4-20mA 4-20mA, OCT
Cable length (standard 2 meters): need to be extended         m, No need for extension
Straight pipe: upstream length                         mm, downstream length                       mm
Velocity of sound:
Other requirements (please specify):
Pressure:               mpa
Installation site: Vertical tube Horizontal pipe
Installation area: not dangerous danger, anti-hazard classificationIP Grade IP54 IP66
The above information is not detailed enough, what else do you have to say:
See list for more requirements
Yes
Else